ASCE ACADIANA BRANCH OUTREACH AWARD

I.
INDIVIDUAL


The nominee must be:

1.
An Associate Member, Member, Fellow Member or Life Member of ASCE.

2.
A Member of the Acadiana Branch and Louisiana Section.

3.
Alive at the time of nomination.

II.
NOMINATIONS

1.
An Individual this is nominated but does not win the award, may be nominated for the award the following year provided he/she still qualifies.


2.
Nominations must be received no later than June 28th.


3.
Previous winners of the award may not be nominated.
4. Voting members of the Awards Committee may not be nominated.

III.
CRITERIA

1.
Candidates will be judged on the following:


a.
Outreach work through ASCE.


b.
Outreach work in schools.


c.
Outreach work in the community.

2.
Only community service work that occurs between May 1st of the prior year and April 30th of the award year will be counted.
3.
Candidates will be judged only on the information requested in the attached form.  Attachments and additional information will be disregarded in the judging process.

4.
If in the opinion of the Awards Committee, a suitable candidate is not nominated, the Committee may choose not to present the award.

IV.
AWARD

1.
The Award will be an engraved plaque bearing the ASCE emblem and the Recipient's name.

2.
A maximum of one award will be given each year.


3.
The Award will be presented at the Fall Awards Meeting.

4.
The Recipient and his/her guest will be invited to the Fall Awards meeting as guests of the Acadiana Branch.

5.
The Recipient will receive recognition in the Branch Newsletter.
6.
The Acadiana Branch may nominate awardees to receive the LA Section Outreach Award.
NOMINATION FORM

ASCE ACADIANA BRANCH OUTREACH AWARD

Please supply the following information.  Additional sheets and letters should not be included as part of this nomination.  They will not be judged as part of this submittal.

1.
biographical


name:






birth date:





address:





phone:






asce membership grade:  



BRANCH:





LA section subscribing member:
y / n
2.
CURRENT EMPLOYMENT

COMPANY:  





TITLE:






address:





PHONE:  




3.
OUTREACH WORK THROUGH ASCE:

List all significant examples of your outreach work through ASCE including a brief description.

1.  













2. 












3. 













4. 













5. 













6. 













7. 













8. 













9. 













10. 












4.
OUTREACH WORK IN SCHOOLS

List all significant examples of your outreach work in schools including a brief description.
1.  













2. 












3. 













4. 













5. 












6. 













7. 













8. 













9. 













10. 












5.
OUTREACH WORK IN THE COMMUNITY:
List all significant examples of your outreach work in the community including a brief description.

1.  













2. 












3. 













4. 













5. 
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